
Youth Ministry 2024 1H 1 Corinthians: Two Worlds Apart Sunday 2-4pm
Date Activity Passage

7 Jan 2024 Rest
14 Jan 2024 Rest
21 Jan 2024 Rest
28 Jan 2024 Rest

3 Feb 2024 (Saturday) Welcome Back Social
11 Feb 2024 Rest (CNY)
18 Feb 2024 Bible Study 1 Corinthians 12
25 Feb 2024 Bible Study 1 Corinthians 13

2 Mar 2024 (Saturday) Interest Group Social 
10 Mar 2024 Rest
17 Mar 2024 Bible Study 1 Corinthians 14 
24 Mar 2024 Rest

30 Mar 2024 (Saturday) Evangelistic Event (Good Friday & Easter)
31 Mar 2024 Rest

7 Apr 2024 Bible Study 1 Corinthians 15:1-34
13 Apr 2024 (Saturday) Interest Group Social 

21 Apr 2024 Rest
28 Apr 2024 Bible Study 1 Corinthians 15:35-58

4 May 2024 (Saturday) Interest Group Social
12 May 2024 Rest
19 May 2024 Bible Study 1 Corinthians 16
26 May 2024 1 Corinthians Review

2 Jun 2024 Rest
9 Jun 2024 Rest

16 Jun 2024 Rest
23 Jun 2024 Rest
30 Jun 2024 Rest



Youth Ministry 2024 2H Malachi Sunday 2-4pm
Date Activity Passage

7 Jul 2024 Workshop
13 Jul 2024 (Saturday) Interest Group Social 

21 Jul 2024 Malachi Introduction Malachi 1:1-5
28 Jul 2024 Rest

4 Aug 2024 Rest
10 Aug 2024 (Saturday) National Day Social

18 Aug 2024 Rest
25 Aug 2024 Bible Study Malachi 1:6-14

1 Sep 2024 Rest
7 Sep 2024 (Saturday) Evangelistic Event

15 Sep 2024 Bible Study Malachi 2:1-9
22 Sep 2024 Rest
29 Sep 2024 Bible Study Malachi 2:10-16

6 Oct 2024 Rest
13 Oct 2024 Bible Study Malachi 2:17-3:6
20 Oct 2024 Rest
27 Oct 2024 Bible Study Malachi 3:7-12

3 Nov 2024 Rest
10 Nov 2024 Bible Study Malachi 3:13-4:3

16 Nov 2024 (Saturday) Interest Group Social
24 Nov 2024 Malachi Review Malachi 4:4-6

1 Dec 2024 Rest
8 Dec 2024 Rest

15-18 Dec 2024 Youth Camp
21 Dec 2024 (Saturday) Evangelistic Event (Christmas)

29 Dec 2024 Rest


